ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.2A 6LFCSP-UD
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ADP151ACPZ-2.5-R7.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
3000 pcs $0.476
6000 pcs $0.452
ADP151ACPZ-2.5-R7 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number ADP151ACPZ-2.5-
R7.The price and lead time for ADP151ACPZ-2.5-R7 depending on the quantity
required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide
you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.5V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.15V @ 200mA
Supplier Device Package: 6-LFCSP-UD (2x2)
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-UDFN Exposed Pad, CSP
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 200mA
Current - Limit (Min): 220mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ADP151ACPZ-2.5-R7 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ADP151ACPZ-3.3-R7
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 6LFCSP-UD
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP151AUJZ-1.2-R7
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.2A TSOT23-5
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP151ACPZ-1.2-R7
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.2A 6LFCSP-UD
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP151ACPZ-2.8-R7
AD
RFQ
ADP151ACPZ-1.8-R7
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.2A 6LFCSP-UD
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP151ACPZ-3.0-R7
IC REG LDO 3V 0.2A 6LFCSP-UD
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP151ACBZ-3.3-R7
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 4WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP151ACPZ-2.7-R7
IC REG LDO 2.7V 0.2A 6LFCSP-UD
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP151ACPZ-1.5-R7
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.2A 6LFCSP-UD
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP151ACBZ-3.3
ANALOG
RFQ
SIT8209AI-33-33E-
133.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8209AC-21-25E-
106.250000Y
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AI-1C2-
XXS166.600000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AC-2B2-
33E74.250000E
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
BQ24072EVM
EVAL MODULE FOR BQ24072
Texas Instruments
RFQ
HSMP-389R-TR1G
DIODE PIN SWITCH 100V SOT-363
Broadcom Limited
RFQ
ATS-09A-183-C1-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X20MM R-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-17A-27-C2-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X12.7MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
DSS1NB31H473Q91A
FILTER LC(T) 0.047UF TH
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
5900-8R2-RC
FIXED IND 8.2UH 5A 17 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ